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Rowing Golf

Rules: You must row the distance for each “hole”. The goal is to finish on exactly the

distance for each hole. When your machine stops recording distance, record how close
you were to the actual length of the hole. Fill in the column to track how far off you were
each time. Also, record how long it took you to get there.

Instructions: Set the machine up with the “Just Row” option and go from there.

After your game is complete: Once you have finished the course, add up the total of
the third column and compare your score with the other competitors. Add up the time
elapsed for each hole and total that.

Hole #

Distance (meters)

Meters Away From
Hole when the
machine stops

Time Elapsed
(min: sec)

100

125

300

500

378

180
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312
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Total

2145




