

Rowing Golf

Rules: You must row the distance for each "hole". The goal is to finish on exactly the distance for each hole. When your machine stops recording distance, record how close you were to the actual length of the hole. Fill in the column to track how far off you were each time. Also, record how long it took you to get there.

Instructions: Set the machine up with the "Just Row" option and go from there.

After your game is complete: Once you have finished the course, add up the total of the third column and compare your score with the other competitors. Add up the time elapsed for each hole and total that.

Hole #	Distance (meters)	Meters Away From Hole when the machine stops	Time Elapsed (min: sec)
1	100		
2	125		
3	300		
4	500		
5	378		
6	180		
8	312		
9	250		
Total	2145		